
NORLING CAFE MENU

COFFEE BAR 
 Espresso             
 Americano                      
 Cappuccino                                       
 Cafe latte                 
 Cold coffee                     
 Cold coffee with ice cream             
   Hot chocolate                                               
   Masala tea                                                                                     
   Tibetan butter tea                           
   Hot ginger lemon honey                Rs.110                                           

DRINKS
 Mineral water                        Rs.  40
 Fresh lime soda                      Rs.110
 7Up/pepsi/dew/slice              
   lemon/peach iced tea             

 Apple juice                   
 Carrot juice               
 Orange juice (seasonal)              
 Watermelon juice                       
 Banana/mango/plain lassi   Rs.120/130/80

DESSERTS
   Ice cream                       
   Ice cream with brownie    
 affogato 
  (Espresso & ice cream)      
   

SANDWICHES   

     Cheese               
   Mixed veggies with cheese        
   Capsicum & olive cheese  
   Jalapeno, sun-dried tomato
   with onion                    
   Tomato & cheese                        

SOUTH INDIAN FOOD
   Masala dosa                                                Rs.260
   Paneer onion dosa                             
   Plain dosa                                             
   Uttapam                                                       Rs.260
 

   Chicken pizza              

Rs.150

Rs.130

Rs.150
Rs.200
Rs.120

        Rs.110
        Rs.270

Rs.220

     Rs.400

             Rs.500

         Rs.300
         Rs.220

Rs.350
Rs.300

Rs.120

Rs.150

Rs.350

Rs.220

Rs.220
    Rs.220

Rs.250

 Rs.450

   Rs.450
    Rs.450

        Rs.550

Rs.   80

Focaccia bread:
-Assorted veggies
-Club veggies

Multigrain bread:  
-Caprese italian

Burger bread:
Rs.350-Veggies & aloo paneer tikka 

Rs.320
Sandwich bread:  

-Grilled veggies
Rs.350-Non-veg grilled sandwich

Rs.350
Hotdog bread:  

-Veggies  & manali cheese 

    Rs.110
    Rs.   50

PIZZA

"Check out our artisanal desserts on display"

(All breads are freshly baked at our in-house bakery at Chonor House)

Rs.110


