NORLING CAFE MENU



COFFEE BAR		DRINKS	
Espresso	Rs.110	Mineral water	Rs. 40
Americano	Rs.130	Fresh lime soda	Rs.110
Cappuccino	Rs.150	7Up/pepsi/dew/slice	Rs. 50
Cafe latte	Rs.150	lemon/peach iced tea	Rs.110
Cold coffee	Rs.150		
Cold coffee with ice cream	Rs.200		
Hot chocolate Masala tea	Rs. 120 Rs. 80	Apple juice	Rs.220
Tibetan butter tea	Rs.120	Carrot juice	Rs.220
Hot ginger lemon honey	Rs.110	Orange juice (seasonal)	Rs.220
in a garger remaining,		Watermelon juice	Rs.220
		Banana/mango/plain lassi	Rs.120/130/80

SANDWICHES

Focaccia bread:

(All breads are freshly baked at our in-house bakery at Chonor House)

-Assorted veggies	Rs.300
-Club veggies	Rs.350
Multigrain bread:	
-Caprese italian	Rs.350
Burger bread:	
-Veggies & aloo paneer tikka	Rs.350
Sandwich bread:	
-Grilled veggies	Rs.320
-Non-veg grilled sandwich	Rs.350
Hotdog bread:	

PIZZA	
Cheese	Rs.400
Mixed veggies with cheese	Rs.450
Capsicum & olive cheese	Rs.500
Jalapeno, sun-dried tomato	
with onion	Rs.450
Tomato & cheese	Rs.450
Chicken pizza	Rs.550

SOUTH INDI	AN FOOD	
Masala dosa	,	Rs.260
Paneer onion	dosa	Rs.300
Plain dosa		Rs.220
Uttapam		Rs.260

-Veggies & manali cheese

Rs.110
Rs.270
Rs.250

"Check out our artisanal desserts on display"

Rs.350